
Throughout the school term our 
opening hours are:

Monday - Friday 9:00am - 5:00pm
Saturday 9:00am - 12:00pm

Price List

Prices are correct as of 14th January 2025 
(prices may change without notice)

$ 70.00
$ 75.00
$ 35.00
$ 40.00
$ 47.00
$ 53.00

$ 36.00
$ 34.00
$ 55.00
$ 53.00

$ 60.00
$ 34.00
$ 26.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 8.00
$ 15.00
$ 50.00

$ 38.00
$ 40.00
$ 30.00
$ 40.00

Girls Academic Uniform 
Summer Dress
Winter Tunic
Long Sleeve Blouse
Long Sleeve Shirt
Girl's Pull On Pants
Half Zip Polar Fleece Jumper

Boys Academic Uniform 
SS Shirt
LS Shirt
Grey Shorts
Grey Trousers
Half Zip Polar Fleece Jumper $ 53.00

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 02 9449 9777 
Email: turramurra@midford.com.au
Address: 1315	Pacific	Highway,	Turramurra	NSW	2074

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 
75	Ashford	Avenue,	Milperra	NSW	2214 
P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au

Sports Uniform
Sports Polo
Sport Shorts
Track Pant
Half Zip Polar Fleece Jumper

Accessories
School Bag
Brim Hat 
Legionarre Cap 
Girls Tab Tie
Knot Tie Boys 
Grey Socks 
Grey Tights
Rain Jacket




