## Price List



Girls Academic Uniform		Sports Uniform	
Summer Dress	\$ 70.00	Sports Polo	\$ 36.00
Winter Tunic	\$ 75.00	Sport Shorts	\$ 34.00
Long Sleeve Blouse	\$ 35.00	Track Pant	\$ 55.00
Long Sleeve Shirt	\$ 40.00	Half Zip Polar Fleece Jumper	\$ 53.00
Girl's Pull On Pants	\$ 47.00		
Half Zip Polar Fleece Jumper	\$ 53.00	Accessories	
		School Bag	\$ 60.00
David Assalamia Haifama		Brim Hat	\$ 34.00
Boys Academic Uniform		Legionarre Cap	\$ 26.00
SS Shirt	\$ 38.00	Girls Tab Tie	\$ 20.00
LS Shirt	\$ 40.00	Knot Tie Boys	\$ 20.00
Grey Shorts	\$ 30.00	Grey Socks	\$ 8.00
Grey Trousers	\$ 40.00	Grey Tights	\$ 15.00
Half Zip Polar Fleece Jumper	\$ 53.00	Rain Jacket	\$ 50.00

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

 Monday - Friday
 9:00am - 5:00pm

 Saturday
 9:00am - 12:00pm

Please contact the uniform shop:

**Phone:** 02 9449 9777

**Email:** turramurra@midford.com.au

Address: 1315 Pacific Highway, Turramurra NSW 2074



Prices are correct as of 14th January 2025 (prices may change without notice)